UNQFF|C|AL COPY "
3 AL

R

&
A THIS AGREEMENT dated December 10, 1987 by and between the Hurris Bank
Q}‘ Hinsdule, Notionnl Assoclation ("Morigngece®); the Hateris Bank Hinsdale, National
& Association ay Trustee under Trust Agreement dated October 27, 1986 nnd known
Yy as  Trust No L1402  ("Mortgagor"); and The Scdgley Development Group
Partnership, J, Michael Meissner and Willinm Swindle ("*Guarantors®), witnesseth:

LOAN MODIFICATION AGREEMENT

WHERFEAS, Mortgagee hay agreed to lend Mortgagor the princlpnl amount of
Six hundred Lighty Five Thousand and no/100 dollars ($685,000.00) cvidenced by
promissory note dated December 10, 1986, and sccured by a Mortgage dated
Decomber 40, 1986, Iled February 3, 1987, in the recorder’s office of Cook County,
Hlinois oy Document No. LR3ISEEI0, mortgaging, granting, and conveying to
Mortgagee the property legnlly deseribed as:

Tract 3 iniare Ridge Estates, a Subdivision of part of the North West 1/4 of
Seotion 19, Towrship 38 North, Range 12, East of the Third Principnl
Merldian, lying Scuth of the Center Line ol Plainfield Rond in Cook County,
INinols according to the Pint thereol recorded May 2, 1950 as Document No,
14790705, in Book I82.-0F Platy, Pnge 22.

Also

That part of the Vacated 67th Eiréet lying South of wnd ndjoining Tract 3 in
Hurr Ridge Estates, being a Subdivition of part of the North West 1/4 of
Section 19, Township 38 North, Range 12, Enst of the Third Principai
Meridian, In Cook County, Hlinois, dying South of the Center Linc of
PlainCleld Road, nccording to the Plat thercol revorded May 2, 1950 ay
Document 14790705 in Cook County, lllinols.

2926848

AR
PN, 18 19 103 003C ),

WHERLEAS, sald note Is due and payable and the pecrs wish to extend the
Maturlty date of the note;

NOW, THEREFORE, the parties hercto agree to extend the Maturity date of
the mortgage and note to December 10, 1988,

In all other respecty, the parties hereto reconlirm and ratify the provisiony of
the mortguge, note, and construction lonn agreement,

This Loan Modiliention Agreement is exccuted by the Harris Bank Hinsdale,
Natianai Association, not personally, but ns Trustee as aloresafd in the excrcise of
the power and authority vested in 4t as such Trustee; and it iy expressly
understood and agreed that nothing contained herein or in said note and mortgnge
shall be construed as creating any linbility on the Hareis Bank Hinsdale, National
Associntion ay Trustee or on the Harris Bank Hinsdale, Nuational Asseciation
persunully to pay the snid nole or nny interest that may accrue thercon, or any
indebtedness accruing hercunder, or to perform any covenant cither express or
implied contnined herein, all such lability, if any, being expressly waived by the




UNOFFICIAL COPY,

Trustee and by every person now or hercalter claiming any right of security
hercunder, nnd that so fur as the Harris Bank Hinsdale, National Association as
Trustee and its successors and the Harris Bank Hinsdale, National Association
personally are concerncd, the legal holder or holders of said note and the owner
or owners of any indebtedness accruing hercunder shatl look solely to the premises
conveyed thercby for the payment hercol, by the enforcement of the lien hercby
created, in the manner herein and in snid note provided, or by action to enforce
the personal liability of the guarantor, il any.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the Harris Bank Hinsdale, National Association, not
personally, but as Trustee as aloresaid, has cxecuted this Lonn Modification
Agrcement this i0th day of December, 1987,

Harris Bank Hinsdale, National Assoclation as Trustee
under Trust Agrecement duted October 27, 1986, and
known as Trust No. L-1402, and not personally

Ry: Lar-tf <As L

Land ’l‘rust Ol‘l'uccr

_*w}’ﬂ P A )\“ P I /',.-
Loun Officer X

Altlest:

IN WITNESS WHEREQF, Mortgagee has executed this Loan Modificntion
Agreement this 10th day of Decemuer, 1987,

Harris Bank Hinsdate, Notional Association

\\

m=_ﬁ$ﬂL;;;A*--
Senior Vice President

IN WITNESS WHEREQOF, Gunrantors hgve executed this Loan Moadification
Agreement this 10th day of December, 1987, /’

THESEDGiEY DEVELOPYMENT GROSL PARTNERSHIP

illiam Swimﬂf\

/? Dt

/ Michael Meissner

29268498




UNOFFIC‘_.IAL COPY,

State of lI{ nms
County of}x '«

I, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and lor said County, in the Siate of Hlinois,
do hereby certify that Janet Hale, who is Land Trust Officer of ifarris Bank
Hinsdale, Nutionnl Associntion and Carole Ziemian, who is Loan Officer of the same
corporation, personally known to me to be the same persons whosc name¢s are
subscribed to the foregoing instrument as such Lond Trust Officer and Loan
Officer respectively, appearcd before me this day in person and acknowledged that
they signed and deliveved the (oregoing instrument as their Tree and voluntary act
and ns the free and voluntary act of the corporntion for the uses and purposes
therein set forth. Given under my band and scal this 10th day of December,
1987,
R RO OER R YY VYT VY PR

My commissicn ¢xpires 19 SRR Y

. } ' : f'l‘flff’\hm

) A ‘J_ [}Z\.—« : .’J_f:'l‘. VU SR ol i
Notary Publtc W PO I R TR
.\\'1\1

LS A BARE RS X PN RO

State of l

County o f« W)

I, the undersigned, 8 Notary Public in end far snid County, in the State of Nlinois,
do hercby certify that Sunday P. Perry, ‘whu is Scnior Vice President of Harris
Bank Hinsdale, National Agsociation personaliy _known to me to be the same person
whose nnme¢ is subscribed to the (orcgoing’ sastrument as such Scnpior Vice
President appearced before me this day in person and. acknowledged that she signed
and delivered the lorcgoing instrument as her frec end voluntary act and as the
frec and voluntary act of the corporation lor the uses and purposes therein set
forth. Given under my hand and seal this 10th day of December, 1987,

My commission cxpircs L 19

2y (";‘ R /,1[}/" LAALAL LAAMMAAAANARAZGAL
it ';.‘. o oy Lo MU A e . r]" If‘ll,"\L SEAL"
Notary Public U U.“.r'fmrn J. Ahern

Netaee Publie, Se of inmie

Lk on Lagares bl Lyl
\vnvv VIV ETE Y Tay oy

292ENSE




UNOFFIQIALT COPY,

County of 'n r.:.]

"1, the undersigned, n Notary Public in and for snid County, in the State of Nlinois,
do hereby certil'y that William Swindle, who s u Partner of ‘The Secdgley
Development Group Partnership, personally known to me to be the same person
whose name is subscribed to the foregoing instrument as such Partner appenrcd
bel'ore me this day in person and ncknowledged that he signed and delivered the
lor¢going instrument as his Iree and voluntary act and ay the free and voluntary
act of the partnership l'or the uses and purposes therein set forth, Given under

my hand and scal this 10th day ol December, 1987 YTTTVRIONTIN
Nk u\';“‘

RNLYNT "
My commission expires 19 . SREIIAL GEAL
' ' : ebtra J Aheen

; i,f‘ i i (C -\" Pt . l-'ﬁf'_' it ]]”nols

Notary Pubiie , qn ' ' ~ C )

A R ]

Sinte of lllinola ) §
County of * v fr/ w..)

I, the undersigned, o Notary Pvoiic in and for snid County, in the State of llinois,
do hereby certily that J, Michael Meissner, who iy a Partner of The Sedgley
Development Group Partnership, ecrsonnlly known to me to be the same person
whose name is subscribed to the lerezaing instrument ns such Partner appearcd
before me this day in person and acknowlsdged that he signed and delivered the
lforcgoing instrument as his free and voluntary act and as the free nnd voluntary
act of the partnesship for the uses and purposes thercin set forth, Given under
my hand and seal this 10th day of December, 1947,

My commission expircs o 19 h ki sy *Me‘mlﬂunu
+ F u‘ll.l I“"\L 5.. ""

_ y

1))Lz d:u:\ e ,\\ ((.[L'I\_L“_, : Bratua ) Ah(.‘rn E
3

f

Notary Public J 'l"‘: T ,J[l IJ‘Ilngil'
hey BEAT CHR{O T

.
<
L]
N TNV P IYYYY PRV Y

State of Iinoiy)
County of )..:f/ J*"')

I, the undersigned, n Notary Public in and for said County and the Stals 57
Minois, hereby certify that William Swindle, personally known to me to be the
same person whose name is subscribed to the Foregoing instrument, appeared belore
me this day in person and acknowledged that he signed and delivered the snid
instrument as his free and voluntary uct, for the uses and purposes therein set
forth. Given under my hand and official scal this 10th day of December, 1987,

L9ZER3E

[
>
»
.
. -
»~
F
L
>
»>
>
3

My commission cxpires

“O0HICIAL SEALY

Parkva J Ahern
TS linaiy
s L1l

revYy L e WY

g‘ﬂ)c),&z’.i b o, (i éé-['\»\;\_ <
Notary Public U

."&lgas
4

-~




UNOFFICIAL COPY,

State of Illinols, )
County o ;)¢-<;/,,-. W)
/

I, the undersigned, n Notary Public in and for said County and the State of
Itinois, hereby certil'y that J. Michacl Meissner, personally known to me to be the
mme person whose name is subscribed to the Toregoing instrument, appeared before
me this day in person and acknowledged that he signed and delivered the said
instrument ax hiy free and voluntary act, for the uses and purposes therein sel
forth, Given under my hond and official scal this 10th day of December, 1987,

My commission expires

) | ‘ —
‘.) | ltx._:f [ 4 J . (JJ\(\,_._<
Notary Fubiie Y

This documeni sropared by: . : oy
SR T, « 0! ‘\_J Ahern

8. 0. Davls o e
Harrls Bank Hinsdale YNy )
50 8. Lincoln
Hinsdnle, IL 60521

LY

v

Tivee. .y

-«
~
-
-
-«
-
e d
-
-«
-
-«
-

§
&
&
<




>
al
O
O
—
<
O
LL
LL
O
Z
>

oy

w..,_ el 9 QL
#5
. SNI 31U 09voiH)

-

o

oG JAH 16




